

Amend printed copy of SB 52/SCS 1

On page 1, delete line 25 and insert in lieu thereof:

"(f) Being a peace officer, while serving in his or her official capacity, he or she subjects a person who the officer:"; and

On page 2, delete line 27 and insert in lieu thereof:

"(f) Being a peace officer, while serving in his or her official capacity, he or she subjects a person who the officer:"; and

On page 3, delete line 20 and insert in lieu thereof:

"(c) Being a peace officer, while serving in his or her official capacity, he or she subjects a person who the officer:".

Amendment No.	Rep. Sen. Whitney Westerfield
Committee Amendment	
Floor Amendment $\left[\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\$	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX